
Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC 1EL 717 2376000
213 Market Street FAX 717 2376019
8th Floor www.eckertseamans.com
Harrisburg, PA 17101

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Daniel Clearfield 
717237.7173
dclearfield@eckertseamans.com

September 28,2018

Via Hand Delivery
Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
PA Public Utility Commission 
Keystone Bldg., 2nd Floor 
400 North Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Petition of The Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority for Approval of Its Long-Term
Infrastructure Improvement Plan: Docket No. P-2018-

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Enclosed for filing please find the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer Authority’s (“PWSA”) Petition 
for Approval of Its Long-Term Infrastructure Improvement Plan with regard to the above- 
referenced matter. Copies to be served in accordance with the attached Certificate of Service.

Sincerely,

Enclosure

cc: Hon. Gladys M. Brown, Chairman (w/enc)
Hon. Andrew G. Place, Vice Chairman (w/enc) 
Hon. Norman J. Kennard, Commissioner (w/enc) 
Hon. David W. Sweet, Commissioner (w/enc) 
Hon. John F. Coleman, Jr., Commissioner (w/enc) 
Certificate of Service (w/enc)
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that this day I served a copy of the Pittsburgh Water and Sewer 

Authority’s Petition for Approval of Its Long-Term Infrastructure Improvement Plan, upon the 

persons listed below in the manner indicated in accordance with the requirements of 52 Pa. Code 

Section 1.54.

Via Email and/or First Class Mail 
Elizabeth Triscari, Esq.
Sharon Webb, Esq.
Office of Small Business Advocate 
300 North Second St., Suite 202 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
etriscari@pa.gov 
swebb@pa.gov

Christine Maloni Hoover, Esq.
Lauren M. Burge, Esq.
Erin L. Gannon, Esq.
Office of Consumer Advocate 
555 Walnut St., 5th FI., Forum Place 
Harrisburg, PA 17101-1923 
choover@paoca.org 
lburge@paoca.org 
egannon@paoca.org

Gina L. Miller, Esq.
John M. Coogan, Esq.
Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement 
PA Public Utility Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 
ginmiller@pa.gov 
icoogan@pa.gov

James Ferlo 
1118 N. St. Clair St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 
senatorferlo@gmail.com

Dimple Chaudhary, Esquire 
Peter J. DeMarco, Esquire 
Cecilia Segal, Esquire 
Natural Resources Defense Council 
1152 15th Street, NW, Ste. 300 
Washington, DC 20005 
dchaudharv@nrdc.org 
txiemarco@nrdc.org 
segal@nrdc.org

Elizabeth R. Marx, Esq.
John Sweet, Esq.
The Pennsylvania Utility Law Project 
118 Locust St.
Harrisburg, PA 17101
pulp@palegalaid.net
jsweetpulp@palegalaid.net

Susan Simms Marsh, Esq. 
Pennsylvania-American Water Company 
800 West Hersheypark Drive 
Hershey, PA 17033 
Susan.marsh@amwater.com

Michael A. Gruin, Esq.
Stevens & Lee
17 North Second St., 16th FI.

Harrisburg, PA 17101 
mag@stevenslee.com
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William H. Roberts II, Esq.
PNG Companies, LLC 
375 North Shore Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15212 
William.h.rohertsII@Peoples-Gas.com

David P. Zambito, Esq. 
Jonathan P. Nase, Esq. 
Cozen O’Connor 
17 North Second Street 
Suite 1410
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
dzambito@cozen.com 
ipase@cozen.com

Dated: September 28,2018
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